
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

Tender Notice No. KMRC/CE(S&T)/RFP/ADV/CST&CSC/RT Dated 28.09.2018 

Kolkata Metro Rail Corporation Ltd.(KMRCL) invites  Request for Proposal(RPF)-2
nd

 call for Licensing 

of Advertisement on Kokata East-West Metro Smart Token & Card from potential interested parties. 

 

1. Cost of Bid Document (Non-Refundable)  Rs. 1,000/-( Rupees One Thousand only) 

2. Bid Security  Rs 10,000/- (Rs Ten Thousand only) 

3. Sale of Bid Document  From 01.10.2018 to 13.10.2018 (upto 1500 hrs) 

from KMRCL ‘s office on working days 

7. Last Date & Time of Submission (tender)  15.10.2018 up to 1400hrs 

8. Date & Time of Opening of submitted Bid  15.10.2018 @ 1430 hrs 

9. Validity of Bid Upto 20 days from the last date of submission 

of Bid 

10. Authority and place for submission of Bid 

Document Cost and Bid Security 

To The Chief Engineer ( S & T ), Kolkata Metro 

Rail Corporation Limited, Kolkata, 2
nd

 Floor, 

KMRCL Bhawan, Munshi Prem Chand 

Sarani,Kolkata-700 021 

 

 

For details of the above tender please visit KMRCL Website: www.Kmrc.in 

 

                                                                                                                                                Chief Engineer(S&T) 

                                                                                                                                            KMRCL 

 

 

http://www.kmrc.in/

